
S A N D U S K Y    C I T Y    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T
TAX YEAR:     2021 COLLECTION YEAR:     2022

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2021 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
193,660 0 14,065,340 123,997,430 344,899,240 4,583,920 28,018,530 0 345,092,900 142,646,690 28,018,530 515,758,120

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
3.450 3.450000 3.450000 General Fund
3.450 3.450000 3.450000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
33.000 6.357384 12.535545 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
3.500 1.008332 1.751225 Current Expense Additional 1978 11/07/78 1978 Continuing Continuing
3.900 1.464262 2.556832 Current Expense Additional 1981 11/03/81 1981 Continuing Continuing
2.000 1.745744 2.000000 Permanent Improvement Replacement 2009 11/04/2008 2009 Continuing Continuing
4.900 2.029874 3.616665 Current Expense Additional 1987 11/03/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.950 2.950000 2.950000 Emergency ($1,500,000) Renewal 2009 11/06/2018 2019 5 2023
5.400 2.686381 4.486789 Current Expense Additional 1993 11/02/93 1993 Continuing Continuing
4.900 2.854049 4.339768 Current Expense Additional 1996 03/19/96 1996 Continuing Continuing
5.900 4.375392 5.555658 Current Expense Additional 2003 11/04/2003 2003 Continuing Continuing
5.400 4.713508 5.400000 Current Expense Additional 2007 11/06/2007 2007 Continuing Continuing
4.900 4.277072 4.900000 Current Expense Additional 2012 11/06/2012 2012 Continuing Continuing
1.500 1.309308 1.500000 Sandusky Library 5705.21 Replacement/Inc 2008 03/04/2008 2008 Continuing Continuing
0.500 0.436436 0.500000 Maintenace Classroom Fac. Bond 2016 11/08/2016 2016 Continuing Continuing
3.650 3.650000 3.650000 Bond -Facilities ($35,305,000) Bond 2016 11/08/2016 2016 34 2049

82.400 39.857742 55.742482   Total Outside

85.850 43.307742 59.192482 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
3.450 3.450000 3.450000 General Fund 1,190,571 492,131 96,664 1,779,366
3.450 3.450000 3.450000   Total Inside 1,190,571 492,131 96,664 1,779,366

OUTSIDE:
33.000 6.357384 12.535545 Current Expense 2,193,888 1,788,154 924,611 4,906,654
3.500 1.008332 1.751225 Current Expense 347,968 249,806 98,065 695,840
3.900 1.464262 2.556832 Current Expense 505,306 364,724 109,272 979,302
2.000 1.745744 2.000000 Permanent Improvement 602,444 285,293 56,037 943,774
4.900 2.029874 3.616665 Current Expense 700,495 515,905 137,291 1,353,691
2.950 2.950000 2.950000 Emergency ($1,500,000) 1,018,024 420,808 82,655 1,521,486
5.400 2.686381 4.486789 Current Expense 927,051 640,026 151,300 1,718,377
4.900 2.854049 4.339768 Current Expense 984,912 619,054 137,291 1,741,256
5.900 4.375392 5.555658 Current Expense 1,509,917 792,496 165,309 2,467,722
5.400 4.713508 5.400000 Current Expense 1,626,598 770,292 151,300 2,548,190
4.900 4.277072 4.900000 Current Expense 1,475,987 698,969 137,291 2,312,247
1.500 1.309308 1.500000 Sandusky Library 5705.21 451,833 213,970 42,028 707,831
0.500 0.436436 0.500000 Maintenace Classroom Fac. 150,611 71,323 14,009 235,944
3.650 3.650000 3.650000 Bond -Facilities ($35,305,000) 1,259,589 520,660 102,268 1,882,517

82.400 39.857742 55.742482   Total Outside 13,754,624 7,951,481 2,308,727 24,014,830

85.850 43.307742 59.192482 GRAND TOTAL 14,945,194 8,443,612 2,405,391 25,794,196
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